FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).		COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVE	ENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., P	ORTLAND, OR 97204
NN 200 NOV 14 FW	3: 21	Vol MOO	Page 41311	
Robert L. Bowman		STATE OF OREG		
4132 Altamont Drive	•	SIATE OF ORE	JON,	L _{SS} .
Klamath Falls, Or 97603 Grantor's Name and Address				as
Robert L. & Bonnie L. Bowman			•	,
4132 Altamont Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603				in —
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED			on
Robert L. & Bonnie L. Bowman	FOR RECORDER'S USE			ty.
4132 Altamont Drive Klamath Falls, Or 97603			n, County of Klam	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Recorded 11/ In Vol. M00 F	14/00, at <u>3;2/</u> 2	_m.
Robert L. & Bonnie L. Bowman		Linda Smith,	age	•
4132 Altamont Drive Klamath Falls, Or 97603		County Clerk	Fee\$	_ Peputy.
	TC 1396-26	148		
	IN AND SALE DEED			
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatRob	oert L. Bowman]		
				,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter st	ated, does hereby g	rant, bargain, sell ar	nd convey unto	
Robert L. Bowman and Bonnie L. Bowman,	as tenants by	y the entiret	<u>Y</u>	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successor itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any w	rs and assigns, all of vay appertaining, sit	t that certain real pr	operty, with the tenem math	ients, hered-
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	,			County,
The Easterly 197.25 feet of Lot 9, Bl	lock 6, THIRD	ADDITION TO	ALTAMONT ACRES,	
according to the official plat thereof Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.	of on file in	the office of	f the County	
Cierk of Klamach Country, Oregon.				
			•	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gran	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION (N/AP	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfe	er, stated in terms of	f dollars, is \$	_O	owever, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other property or				le (indicate
which) consideration. [®] (The sentence between the symbols [®] , if not a In construing this deed, where the context so requires				ges shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations an	id to individuals.	1.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed a grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed a	this instrument on a	November	14, 2000	; if
to do so by order of its board of directors.	and its seat, it ally, a	annixed by an office	r or other person dury	aumorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE	DIN Bobon	L Doyman	L	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER	SON Robert	L. Bowman		
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	JSES			
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.				
am.mn a= a===				
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknown				
byRobert_LBown				
This instrument was acknown	wledged before me	on	*********	,
by as				
OFFICIAL SEAL				
LINDA L BAUGHMAN NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON	X .	nin XX	San L	
COMMISSION NO. 332658 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 15, 2004	Notary Public	for Oregon		
MI COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 15, 2004 (I)	•	•	3-15-04	